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ST-270
Colleen Christina De

Guzman
ColleenFDeGuzman@gmail.com HR Specialist (Organizational Development) Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-15

ST-504 Maria Beatrice Narvasa mbdnarvasa@gmail.com HR Specialist (Talent Aquisition) Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3120 Giann Cruz giselleanncruz@gmail.com Quality Assurance Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-442 Edsel Andre Silo edselandresilo@yahoo.com Product Development Manager Pearlie Denesik ********* 2021-11-12
ST-573 Joelle Nyssa Reyes joellenyssareyes@gmail.com Marketing Specialist / Marketing Associate / Marketing Coordinator Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3470 Raymond Joseph Vargas r.vargas@satelliteteams.com Legal Specialist Pearlie Denesik ********* 2022-09-16
ST-426 Francis Joshua Legaspi francis.legaspi07@gmail.com Mobile Design/Development Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-144 Gian Tobias giancarlop.tobias@gmail.com HR Specialist (Talent Aquisition) Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-1608 Maria Julieta Rico mariajulietamendoza@yahoo.com Marketing Specialist / Marketing Associate / Marketing Coordinator Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3478 John Syrell Gayares jsyrellgayares24@gmail.com Full Stack Developer /Software Engineer Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-550 Rachel Anne Bacarra rachelannebacarra06@gmail.com Full Stack Developer /Software Engineer Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-649 Jeric Cabildo jericcabildo@yahoo.com Accounts Payable Specialist / Accounts Payable Clerk Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-468 Pandis Al al.pandis26@gmail.com Full Stack Developer /Software Engineer Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-1240 Raymond Barrinuevo raymondbarrinuevo@gmail.com Mobile Design/Development Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-620 Angelica May Balmes angelicamaybalmes15@gmail.com HR Generalist Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-063 Frances Irene Manuel frincesmanuel@gmail.com Recruiter Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3483 Domingo Taniegra Jr. d.taniegra@satelliteteams.com HR Specialist (Organizational Development) Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3467 Ellen Faye Javier fayeresumadero@gmail.com HR Specialist (Talent Aquisition) Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16

ST-3484 Jewel Stephen Masiclat j.masiclat@satelliteteams.com
Graphic Designer / Graphic Artist / Layout Artist / Visual Designer / Visual

Artist
Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16

ST-3468 Ghenry Barbaza g.barbaza@satelliteteams.com Quality Assurance Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3482 Christian Supnet iansupnet20@gmail.com Accountant / Staff Accountant / Accounting Associate Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3059 Glenn C. Noval novalglenn4@gmail.com Chief Operating Officer Pearlie Denesik ********* 2022-09-16
ST-3464 Katherine Wepee katherinewepee13@gmail.com Digital Marketing Specialist / Digital Marketing Associate Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3479 Mariecon Bautista m.bautista@satelliteteams.com HR Director Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3477 Ralph Ryan Olarte rapry.olarte@gmail.com Front End Developer Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3465 Audrey Del Rosario adrosario123@yahoo.com Director of Operations Pearlie Denesik ********* 2022-09-16
ST-3466 Ram Lester Pidlaoan ramvoss@gmail.com Director of Operations Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3469 Jose Enrico Soberano joseenricosoberano@gmail.com Digital Marketing Manager / Marketing Manager Pearlie Denesik ********* 2022-09-16
ST-3476 Gianne Sumanga g.sumanga@satelliteteams.com Sales & Business Development Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3475 Diane David dsdavid715@gmail.com Sales & Business Development Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3471 Jhenelyn Tilla-in j.tilla-in@satelliteteams.com HR Specialist (Compensation and Benefits) Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-16
ST-3463 Rhena Esplanda r.esplanada@sperlongadata.com Payroll Manager Pearlie Denesik ********* 2022-09-16
ST-1236 Janelyn Brillantes j20brillantestest@gmail.com Recruiter Pearlie Denesik ******** 2022-09-22
ST-2468 Michelle Aquino michelle.aquino11@gmail.com HR Director Pearlie Denesik ********* 2022-10-02


